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If you would like to contact any of your former classmates they would be pleased to hear from

you

Name

Year

Email address

Notes

Ralph Hough

1956-60

ralph.hough@oro-medonte.ca ">

lives in Canada

Eric Cartwright

1958-62

ralph.hough@oro-medonte.ca
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eric_cartwright@btconnect.com

Terry “Tug Wilson

1953-56

terrywilson182@btinternet.com

Nigel Crane

1956

n.crane194@btinternet.com

David Cox
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1953

cox0077@btinternet.com "> cox0077@btinternet.com

Martyn Hammond

1961 -65

mahammond@gcstn.com "> mahammond@gcstn.com

lives in Memphis TN

Mike Kiddey

1953-56

mike.kiddey@gmail.com "> mike.kiddey@gmail.com
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David Knight

1953-56

david.knight.e@gmail.com "> david.knight.e@gmail.com

Lives in Cornwall

Phil Read

philreid49@hotmail.com "> philreid49@hotmail.com

Some of his recent reminiscences. Nov 2018

Some of my original classmates would be the class of '57 (David Falkner and David Sheath to name jus

lives in China

Peter Walters
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1948-50

kenkevlyn.3@btinternet.com "> kenkevlyn.3@btinternet.com

| have just been surfing the web and came across names of some of my fellow pupils between April 194

Lives in Milton Keynes

Brian James

1958-63

| was at the school from September 1958 until July 1963. It was the first intake of 11 year olds. | have

I live in Arizona now - did make one Old Boys Reunion but over 10 years ago.

On the prefects picture | am 3rd from the left back row (with the hair). On the intake picture | am 3rd frol

| hope they are of interest.

Brian James
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Lives in Arizona

Dave Breedon

1957-61

My name is David BreeddropedHiaipdde dsRedples=€odiedavdud o kst knt964ny ceameadrasy dne pha

| now live in Newport Bedicre €atifdganignaiitezquneviously living in Bermuda and Victoria Canada .

Bob Anderson

1958-63

bobandersoni3@btinternet.com

| was one of the 11 year intake in 1958.
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| have found the attached photos for inclusion on the website, hope they help.

For information on the school trip photo | am in the middle of the front of the car

and in the swimming team photo | am standing on the right hand side of the right hand shield.

My home is in Alcester, Warwickshire

7/9



Contact Me

Written by Administrator
Friday, 16 November 2012 17:33 - Last Updated Saturday, 13 March 2021 20:36

Allan Taylor
1954-58
23burton@tiscali.co.uk "
Hi,
| attended Peoples college 1954 — 1958.

Chris Cradock
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1956-59

chris.cradock@btopenworld.com

Chris now lives in Lutterworth. He was with the Warwickshire and West Midlands Police before spendin
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